
Championnat Ligue GE - MD
VERZY 2.3.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Marie-Claudine PERRIN
8809GE HVO
Percurso : D65
Distancia : 3090m (Desnivel 70m)
Tempo : 1:40:06 (32'24"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Sylvie MARCHESIN 0:44:46
2. Bernadette DUMONT-GOSSET 0:45:24
3. Nadine BLASS 1:22:36

1. 41 00:06:53 143m 48'08"/km
2. 35 00:06:51 00:13:44 264m 25'57"/km
3. 57 00:04:41 00:18:25 221m 21'11"/km
4. 47 00:11:38 00:30:03 408m 28'31"/km
5. 64 00:04:49 00:34:52 162m 29'44"/km
6. 68 00:13:01 00:47:53
7. 67 00:07:08 00:55:01
8. 58 00:04:38 00:59:39 205m 22'36"/km
9. 45 00:05:59 01:05:38 272m 22'00"/km

10. 49 00:02:58 01:08:36 137m 21'39"/km
11. 63 00:05:50 01:14:26 230m 25'22"/km
12. 73 00:10:34 01:25:00 257m 41'07"/km
13. 85 00:11:55 01:36:55 252m 47'17"/km
14. 100 00:01:52 01:38:47 92m 20'17"/km
15. 999 00:01:19 01:40:06 105m 12'32"/km
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